


PESSOAS FiSICAS

Marcos Valério Fernandes de Souza
Cristiano de Mello Paz

Ramon Hollerbach Cardoso
Renilda Maria Santiago Fernandes de Souza
Margareth Maria de Queiroz Freire
Geisa Dias dos Santos.

Simone Lobo Reis de Vasconcelos
Francisco Marcos Castilho Santos
Meire Telma Campos Krayem
Efraim José Fernandes Bandeira
Rogério Lanza Tolentino

José Roberto Moreira de Melo
Pedro Paulo Luz Lacerda

Marcio Hiram Guimardes Novaes
Claudio Ruggio de Figueredo
Antonio Carlos Mendes Campos
Humberto Eustaquio Santiago
Fernanda Karina Mendes Ramos
Pedro Paulo Luz Lacerda
Helvecia Guimardes Mendes
Carlos Antonio Dias Coelho

Jonas de Pinho

Valquiria de QOliveira Dias

Wildeu ~'eidson Castro Silva
Julio César Marques Cassao
Gilberto Alipio Mansur

Benoni Nascimento de Moura
Valter Eustaquio Cruz Gongalves
L uiz Eduardo Ferreira da Silva
Paulino Alves Ribeiro Junior
Robson Ferreira Pego

Alessandro Ferreira dos Santos
Delubio Soares de Castro

Silvio José Pereira

José Genoino Neto

José Dirceu de Oliveira e Silva
José Claudio de Carvalho Genu
Valdemar Costa Neto

Sandro Antonio Scodro

Carlos Alberto Rodrigues Pinto
Eliane Alves Lopes

Carla Machado

Antonio Carlos de Almeida Castro

O referido é verdade e dou fé. Eu, Carlos Alberto Alencar-Tabelido. Santana dos

CPF

403.760.956-87
129.449.476-72
143.322.216-72
492.881.806-72
469.565.906-97
817.692.376-15
975.204.465-49
098.486.226-91
539.593.371-91
824.708.711-15
078.496.726-15
081.229.546-34
313.524.051-72
088.098.016-87
617.569.626-34
214.395.088-15
166.277.216-34
172.822.478-03
313.524.0561-72
728.447.286-34
721.020.206-49
051.297.966-91
892.208.546-00
761.938.706-44
300.602.306-49
026.186.308-82
136.275.438-23
118.613.206-04
905.015.437-91
081.606.866-68
971.930.896-68
043.814.456-27
129.995.981-49
032.824.968-85
996.068.798-87
033.620.088-95
351.519.861-04
523.005.368-20
002.790.468-71
551.814.657-49
463.069.196-00
054.803.216-50
185.314.901-20

Garrotes PB, 16 de Setembro de 2005. Digitei e subscrevo.





